COLORING

AN | FALL 2023 CATALOG

INSPIRING & INFORMING ENTHUSIASTS SINCE 1991

ADVENTURE
AP AWAITS

Queen Elizabethl] |

| EAPTIVATING FACTS AROUTTHE m:w:ﬂquﬁ?



INSPIRING & INFORMING
fjﬁl CEL D’g\ ENTHUSIASTS SINCE 1991

oo 11 e 415 Table of Contents

Phone Toll Free: 844-307-3677 NEWinColoring. . . . v v e v vt v vt v vnenn 3
Fax Direct: 717-560-4702 NEW Notebook Doodles. . . . . .. ....... 10
Fax Toll Free: 888-369-2885 JimShoreCollection . . . ......000vvt 14
Email: sales@foxchapelpublishing.com ColoringisFun. . .. ............0... 18
Online (Business Accounts): foxchapellb2b.com HOAAY « « v v v e e e e eeeeeeeeeeess 20
Online (Consumers): foxchapelpublishing.com Backlist - o v o oo e e 21
Mail: 903 Square Street, Mount Joy, PA 17552 Display OPHONS « « -+« e v v e e esens s 3

Index . ......c.i ittt 34

ORDERING INFORMATION (CANADA)
Firefly Distributor Lines

50 Staples Ave #1

Richmond Hill, ON

L4B OA7

Email: service@fireflybooks.com

Phone: 800-387-6192

Fax: 800-450-0391

At Fox Chapel, customer service is our top priority.

We have a feam of great account managers here to serve you.
If your account manager is not available, confact
Sales@FoxChapelPublishing.com.

Contact your account manager directly:

Michele Sensenig - Sensenig@foxchapelpublishing.com
Vice President of Sales

Jonathan Blanco - Jonathan.Blanco@foxchapelpublishing.com
Frederick Glasser - Glasser@foxchapelpublishing.com

Debra Kaunitz - Debra.Kaunitz@foxchapelpublishing.com
Laurie Smith - Laurie.Smith@foxchapelpublishing.com

Barbara Young - BYoung@foxchapelpublishing.com

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com



NEW in Coloring

> Aregal coloring book that uniquely encompasses
ueeI l Za e nearly 71 years of Queen Elizabeth II's reign
N Ff%ﬁ:?}li\ AROOE > Features beautiful line art from her younger years,

public appearances, historical moments, royal
properties, commemorative mailing stamps, and more

> Each design is accompanied by fascinating facts about
her legacy as queen, as well as personal information
about her favorite pets, flowers, food, and more

> Opens with an informative 8-page section on the
history of her monarchy along with full-color images

> A high-quality effort to capture the queen'’s fashions,
expressions, personality, and elegance with a deep
respect to her life and legacy

CAPTIVATING FACTS ABOUT THE q_lj EEH'E LIFE AND LEGACY

Vicromia Hup

Queen Elizabeth Il Royal Coloring Book

Victoria Hue

A unique tribute fo Queen Elizabeth I, this one-of-a-kind
coloring book for adults encompasses nearly 71 years of her
life and reign. Featuring 32 stunning line art designs that
span from Queen Elizabeth's younger years to her historical
moments, public appearances, royal properties, and even
commemorative mailing stamps, this coloring book also
includes fascinating facts about her legacy as queen, as well
as fun personal information! With an 8-page section on the
history of her monarchy and full-color images, Queen Elizabeth
Il Royal Coloring Book is an informative yet creative coloring
experience for all to enjoy as they remember the amazing life
of the queen.

Includes color photographs!

$9.99 US / $13.99 CAD

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5 x 11
978-1-4972-0654-0, Code #D0O6190
Design Originals

Available July 2023

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com 3



NEW in Coloring

Creepy Things That Go Bump in the
Night Coloring Book

Color if you dare Zombies, Skulls, Goblins and Ghouls
Matthew Clark

After you've turned on a night light and checked under
your bed, grab your favorite art materials and have a blast
bringing tons of spooky characters to life! In this super

cool coloring book for kids ages 8-12, you'll walk among
zombies, mummies, jack-o'-lanterns, goblins, ghosts, and
so much more. Featuring 32 line art designs of haunted
houses, werewolves, sugar skulls, talking trees, and other
scary scenes and characters, Creepy Things That Go Bump
in the Night Coloring Book is the perfect creative outlet for
kids to express themselves as they get ready for Halloween!

Includes stickers

and a poster!

$9.99 US / $13.99 CAD

Paperback, 84 pages, 8.5 x 10.875
978-1-4972-0653-3, Code #D06189
Design Originals

Available July 2023

> Asuper cool and festive coloring book for kids that
features fun Halloween scenes and creepy characters

> Includes a range of detailed line art, including talking
trees, sugar skulls, zombies, werewolves, haunted
houses, mummies, jack-o'-lanterns, and so much more

> Perfect for kids ages 8-12, this coloring book is just
scary enough to celebrate the spooky season without
causing nightmares




Ilmﬂnﬂlu:lr &
About Armaring $9.99 US / $11.99 CAD
Insectx from

.. Aroend the
“.“q:_“[gﬂ- Woeld /

978-1-4972-0629-8
WEIDE/ n -

Code #D06165
Design Originals

Super Cool Bugs and Spiders Coloring Book

Color and Learn About Amazing Insects from Around
the World
Matthew Clark

Includes

> Asuper cool coloring book for kids to be creative
while they learn about tons of insects and arachnids
- and the difference between the two

Fun Facts &
Stickers!
> Features 40 stunning line art designs to bring fo life,

including poisonous spiders, millipedes, beetles,
bugs, scorpions, ticks, and more

BUNNIES, DUCKS! @t

BABY ANIMALS)

COLORING BOOK

‘;rr """'?{\\'
i u ' 1
i 2

$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD
Paperback, 64 pages, 8.5 x 10.875
978-1-4972-0632-8

Code #D0O6168

Design Originals

Bunnies, Ducks and Baby Animals Coloring Book
Veronica Hue

> An adorable and super simple coloring book for kids featuring dozens
of adorable baby farm animals

> Features 40 stunning and easy-to-color line art designs of lambs,
bunnies, pigs, chicks, kittens, bunnies, donkeys, cows, and more

~

Each illustration contains the phonetic sounds each baby animal makes
for a fun educational element to the coloring experience, as well as
positive words of encouragement

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5 x 10.875

NEW in Coloring

$9.99 US / $11.99 CAD
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5 x 10.875
978-1-4972-0630-4

Code #DOéléé

Great Amazon Rainforest Coloring Book
Color and Learn About Sloths, Snakes, Exotic Birds and
Many More Mysterious Animals
Matthew Clark

> In partnership with Kids Saving the Rainforest, Includes

proceeds from every coloring book sold will go
directly fo the organization to support their work
in education, wildlife rehabilitation, preservation,
reforestation, and research

Fun Facts &
Stickers!

> Features 40 stunning line art designs of sloths, poisonous frogs,
anacondas, foucans, gorillas, jaguars, giant river otters,
piranhas, and so many more amazing animals that live in the Amazon

SUPER COOL

LTRUCHS! ““?'
“TRACTORS

ABLE,

$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD
Paperback, 64 pages, 8.5 x 11
978-1-4972-0619-9

Code #D0O6155

Design Originals

Learn
Hew Wehision

Help Us Gat
Etaif Danag|

Super Cool Trucks, Tractors, and Cars
Coloring Book for Kids

Matthew Clark

> An exciting cars, trucks, and tractors coloring book Includes

for kids that also features funny faces within each
vehicle design to bring to life

Fun Facts &
Stickers!

> Filled with 40 designs of various vehicles, including
retro cars, construction vehicles, taxi cabs, fire trucks,
farm trucks, tractors, and so much more

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com



NEW in Coloring

Learn, Draw and Color: Animals
Editors of Future Publishing

> An exciting activity book for kids to learn about earth's amazing animals as they color

> Children will discover the most fascinating animals on the planet, from sloths and
pandas to toucans, sea turtles, sharks, and more

> Includes 26 full-page pictures to color to life

> Features easy-to-follow tutorials on how to draw each animal in just a few simple
steps with step-by-step instructions

> Kids will learn all about where these incredible creatures live, what makes them so
unique, and how they go about their everyday lives

= » Discover 26 of the Most Fascinating i e !
o Animals on the Flanet!

$8.99 US / $12.99 CAD
Paperback, 112 pages, 8.5 x 11
978-1-64124-308-7, Code #3087
Happy Fox Books

Available June 2023

Learn, Draw and Color: Ocean Creatures
Editors of Future Publishing

> Help children learn about ocean animals as they discover 26 of the most fascinating
creatures on the planet

> Includes tutorials on how to draw each creature in just a few simple steps with easy-
to-follow instructions

> Also included are 26 full-page pictures to color pufferfish, seals, penguins, walruses,
deep sea fish, and more

> Learn where these incredible animals live, what makes them so unique, and how
they go about their everyday lives

Gy Lo

- " Discover 26 of the Most Fascinating
= Ocean Creatures on the Flanet!

$8.99 US / $12.99 CAD
Paperback, 112 pages, 8.5 x 11
978-1-64124-307-0, Code #3070
Happy Fox Books

Available June 2023




ULTI TE
oftheDead

-

Ultimate Day of the Dead Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Welcome to the Ultimate Day of the Dead Coloring
Book! Inside you’ll find 84 stunning sugar skull designs
inspired by the Mexican holiday, Dia de los Muertos.
Fun, exotic, and full of psychedelic details, these
intricate Day of the Dead drawings are sure to spark
your imagination and awaken your inner artist. Express
yourself as you color mystical folk art inspired by Dia
de Los Muertos iconography, from mariachi skeletons,
traditional “nichos,” “papel picado,” to butterflies,
flowers, birds, and more.

Paperback, 192 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0623-6, Code #DO6159
$16.99 US / $20.00 CAD

Symphony of Cute Animals

A Curious Coloring Book Adventure

Kanoko Egusa

‘Wander through a magical forest where raccoons are
talented artisans, well-dressed chickadees roam among
the flowers, and more. In this whimsically charming
coloring book for adults, color 80 imaginative scenes to
life and express your creativity! Featuring fully-colored
examples to inspire you before you begin coloring and
new and interesting fairytale art that you’ve never seen
before until now, fill each enchanting page with your
favorite art materials!

Paperback, 88 pages, 9.75" x 9.75"
978-1-4972-0572-7, Code #D0O6108
$16.99 US / $20.99 CAD

Garden of Fairytale Animals

A Curious Collection of Creatures to Color

Kanoko Egusa

Escape to a magical garden where birds make magical
nests, kittens trick-or-treat in a pumpkin patch, and
so much more. In this whimsically charming coloring
book for adults, color 80 imaginative scenes to life
and express your creativity! Featuring fully-colored
examples to inspire you before you begin coloring
new and interesting fairytale art, fill each enchanting
page with your favorite materials!

Paperback, 96 pages, 9.75" x 9.75"
978-1-4972-0571-0, Code #D0O6107
$16.99 US / $20.99 CAD

Kingdom of Curious Creatures

A Fairytale Adventure Book

Kanoko Egusa

Escape to a magical place where French Bulldogs mind
the farmer’s market vegetable stand, piglets nap in
teacups, critters play chess, and hares throw a wedding
to remember. In this whimsically charming coloring
book for adults, color 80 imaginative scenes to life and
express your creativity!

Paperback, 96 pages, 9.75" x 9.75"
978-1-4972-0570-3, Code #D0O6106
$16.99 US / $20.99 CAD

NEW in Coloring

National
o Parks™ "

National Parks Coloring Book

Spark Your Creativity and Explore Interesting Facts
About North America's Most Beautiful Landscapes
and Atftractions

Veronica Hue

Travel to North America’s most famous national parks
as you color them to life! Featuring 32 stunning line art
designs of awe-inspiring landscapes found in Yosemite,
Yellowstone, Acadia, Banff, and countless other national
parks, this adult coloring book is a remarkable adventure
to the most majestic scenes in nature.

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0582-6, Code #DO6118
$9.99 US / $11.99 CAD

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com 7



NEW in Coloring

Y CREATIVE

Coloring Book for Kids

Calmly Creative Coloring Book for Kids

23 Designs

Kristin Labuch

Perfect for children in need of a creative quiet time
activity, this coloring book for kids features 23 calming
mandala designs of sleeping alligators, jumping sheep,
smiling stars, tropical toucans, and more! With repeating
circular patterns, brightly colored outlines, and even

a dedication page on the back of each design to gift
their finished piece to a special someone, this mandala
coloring book offers young children a relaxing coloring
experience to express themselves as they decompress!

Paperback, 48 pages, 8.5" x 8.5"

978-1-64124-180-9, Code #1809
$5.99 US / $7.99 CAD

Amazing Ammals

coiar n« sok

ey

Amazing Animals Coloring Book

Clorophyl Editions

Encourage your little one’s creativity with this whimsical
animals coloring book for kids! Featuring 30 fun
illustrations to color, including fluffy llamas, cuddly
pandas, tropical toucans, magical unicorns, and more,
this Amazing Animals Coloring Book is the perfect creative
activity for young children to express themselves and
keep them engaged. Using crayons, colored pencils,
markers, or any other preferred art materials, kids will
love bringing these charming illustrations to life!

Paperback, 60 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-64124-191-5, Code #1915
$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD

FUN ON THE FARM
Coloring Book fnr Kids

Fun on the Farm Coloring Book for Kids

23 Designs

Kristin Labuch

Have fun on the farm! An excellent farm animal

coloring book for kids, they’ll discover 23 charming and
contemporary mandala designs of happy cows, smiling
sheep, yummy strawberry jam, sunny skies, and more!
With repeating circular patterns, brightly colored outlines,
and even a dedication page on the back of each design to
gift their finished piece to a special someone, this mandala
coloring book offers young children a creative coloring
experience to express themselves as they decompress!

Paperback, 48 pages, 8.5" x 8.5"
978-1-64124-181-6, Code #1816
$5.99 US / $7.99 CAD

Sweet Unicorns Coloring Book

Clorophyl Editions

Spark your little one’s imagination with this mystical
coloring book for kids! Featuring 30 fun illustrations
to color, including magical unicorns, shooting stars, and
so much more, this Sweet Unicorns Coloring Book is the
perfect creative activity for young children to express
themselves and keep them engaged. Using crayons,
colored pencils, markers, or any other preferred art
materials, kids will love bringing these fantasy-inspired
illustrations to life!

Paperback, 60 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-64124-189-2, Code #1892
$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD

HAPPY HORSE
Coloring Buuk fnr Kids

Happy Horse Coloring Book for Kids

23 Designs

Kristin Labuch

Spend the day with all kinds of horses with this fun
horses coloring book for kids! Discover 23 charming and
contemporary mandala designs of saddles and stirrups,
pretty ponies, carousels, unicorns, horseback princesses,
and more. With repeating circular patterns, brightly
colored outlines, and even a dedication page on the
back of each design for kids to gift their finished piece
to a special someone, this mandala coloring book offers
young children a creative coloring experience to express
themselves as they decompress.

Paperback, 48 pages, 8.5" x 8.5"
978-1-64124-182-3, Code #1823
$5.99 US / $7.99 CAD

Whimsical Fairies
ad Friends

coioring be

Whimsical Fairies and Friends Coloring Book
Clorophyl Editions

Spark your little one’s imagination with this magical
coloring book for kids! Featuring 30 fun illustrations to
color, including flying fairies, ballerina bunnies, pretty
princesses, mermaids, unicorns, and more, this Whimsical
Fairies and Friends Coloring Book is the perfect creative
activity for young children to express themselves and keep
them engaged. Using crayons, colored pencils, markers, or
any other preferred art materials, kids will love bringing
these fantasy-inspired illustrations to life!

Paperback, 60 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-64124-190-8, Code #1908
$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD



Sloths Coloring Book

Awesome Coloring Pages with Fun Facts about

Silly Sloths!

Veronica Hue

Look up in the trees and discover a world of cuddly
sloths in this adorable coloring book for kids! Featuring
40 line art designs of smiling sloths filling their days
with fun activities and adventures - from riding a
scooter to flying a spaceship, playing instruments, and
even scuba diving - kids will color and giggle their
way through each adorable illustration while expressing
their creativity.

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0616-8, Code #DO6152
$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD

—.—-u

BRirds atHome

CoL tJHiNG BOOK

Birds at Home Coloring Book

(Revised Edition)

Discover Interesting Facts About Cardinals, Robins,
Bluebirds, and 30 More of Your Favorite Birds from
USA and Canada

Crista Forest

This adult coloring book features over 30 designs of
popular North American birds, from cardinals and

quails to wrens, finches, and more. New to this updated
edition are illustrations of newly added North American
birds, including the Atlantic Puffin, Great Horned Owl,
Osprey, Common Loon, and more!

Paperback, 88 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0597-0, Code #D0O6133
$9.99 US / $11.99 CAD

Sharks and Ocean Creatures Coloring Book
Color and Learn About Sharks, Sting Rays, Giant
Octopi and

Many More Deep Sea Dwellers

Matthew Clark

Get a close-up look at ferocious sharks, poisonous fish,
and other awesome sea creatures in this adventurous
coloring book for kids! Featuring 40 line art designs of
great white sharks, eels, octopuses, stingrays, and more,
Sharks and Ocean Creatures Coloring Book is the perfect
outlet for kids to express their creativity with tons of
incredible ocean animals!

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0583-3, Code #D06119
$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD

GARDEN

COLORING BOOH

Garden Gnomes Coloring Book

Spreading Good Cheer Wherever They Go!
Veronica Hue

Gnomes are everywhere in this quirky adult coloring
book! Featuring 32 charming line art designs of garden
gnomes taking naps under trees, peeking through tall
grass, smiling in flower beds, and so much more, Garden
Gnomes Coloring Book is the perfect outlet to express
your creativity among charismatic characters!

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0579-6, Code #DO6115
$9.99 US / $11.99 CAD

NEW in Coloring

‘ Cats & Klttens

Cats & Kittens Coloring Book

Color and Learn about Tabbies, Persians, Siamese
and many more Super Cute Felines!

Veronica Hue

Discover super cute kittens and cats galore in this
adorable coloring book for kids! Featuring 40 line art
designs of cuddly kittens and playful cats tangled in
yarn, curled up for a nap, positioned to pounce, and so
much more, Cats and Kittens Coloring Book is the perfect
outlet for avid cat-lovers to express their creativity with
their favorite animal!

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0581-9, Code #DO6117
$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD

HAPPY BLUSSI]MS

Happy Blossoms Coloring Book

Gorgeous Flowers & Inspirational Quotes to Color
Mary Tanana

Take a creative break to color and smile! A stunning
collection of 32 feel-good line art designs inspired by
Eastern European paper crafting and traditional folk
art, this adult coloring book offers an entirely new look
and feel to the world of coloring! From fresh flowers
vases and beautiful butterflies to inspirational quotes,
singing songbirds, and more, each intricate design is
an opportunity to exude positive vibes, express your
creativity, and appreciate life’s beauty.

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0586-4, Code #DO6122
$9.99 US / $11.99 CAD

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com 9



NEW Notebook Doodles Coloring Books that
Empower and Inspire
JESS VOLINSKI is the best-selling author/illustrator of

] = the Notebook Doodles® coloring book series designed
3 . fo encourage creativity and build self-confidence in
mmﬁ DOODLES coloring & Astivity Book . tweens and young adults. She also creates stickers, cards,

and other fun products designed to make people smile.
Jess lives in New Jersey with her husband Erik, who is

also an illustrator, and their two very creative children.

> Anew travel-sized, on-the-go addition to the successful Notebook
Doodles series by popular coloring artist, Jess Volinski

> Features an emphasis on exploration, curiosity, and believing in yourself

> Consists of 32 inspiring and whimsical designs and sayings fo color that
encourage adventure and discovery

> Includes basic coloring techniques, fully colored examples, and
suggested color palettes

> Printed on high-quality, extra thick paper to resist bleed through for a
variety of art materials, such as colored pencils, markers, crayons, gel
pens, or watercolors with cardboard backing

> Designs are printed on one side of each perforated page so they are
easy to remove and display

On-the-Go Size!

Jowa Volinaki

Notebook Doodles Adventure Awaits
Coloring and Activity Book

Jess Volinski

Welcome to the adventurous and confidence-boosting
world of Notebook Doodles Adventure Awaits! This

fun and engaging on-the-go coloring book for girls

is filled with 32 full-page designs and sentiments from
falented arfist Jess Volinski that center around the theme
of exploration, travel, and discovery. With empowering
sayings and whimsical designs of campers, landscapes,
nature, and more, Jess also includes instructions on
basic coloring techniques, fully colored examples, and
motivational quotes to go with every design.
Watercolors, colored pencils, markers,
crayons, and gel pens will all look stunning
on archival-grade, acid-free, 200-year paper. 4,
Each one-sided page is perforated, so when mmm-.us AT

it's finished, it can easily be removed to hang ﬂDVB"TURe D

up or give as a gift.

$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD
Spiral bound, 80 pages, 5.5 x 8.5
978-1-4972-0640-3, Code #DO6176

24-Copy Counter Display

Design Originals ran ik 978-1-4972-0657-1
Available June 2023 L7 Onthe-Ge .|  Prod Code: DO6193

- - Adventure SRP $191.76 US/$239.76 CAD

10



NEW Notebook Doodles

> A new addition to the successful Notebook Doodles

MOTE @m D@mS' Coloring & Activity Book series by popular coloring artist, Jess Volinski
B WN@ B e cReaT' ve > Features an emphasis on being kind to yourself and
@ m o I 9 spreading kindness to others through helping, giving,
©BeYOURSOLFI® o
@ > Consists of 32 feel-good designs and sayings to color
- q o* ” @@ ' 'i} > Includes basic coloring techniques, fully colored
] @ O¥ ) examples, and suggested color palettes
=0 ‘

> Printed on high-quality, extra thick paper fo resist
bleed through for a variety of art materials, such
as colored pencils, markers, crayons, gel pens, or
watercolors

> Designs are printed on one side of each perforated
page so they are easy to remove and display

Notebook Doodles Be Kind, Be

Creative, Be Yourself!
Coloring and Activity Book

Jess Volinski

Welcome to the empowering and confidence-boosting
world of Notebook Doodles Be Kind, Be Creative, Be
Yourself! This fun and engaging coloring book for

girls is filled with 32 full-page uplifting and heartfelt
designs and sentiments from talented artist Jess
Volinski. With feel-good sayings and designs that
encourage and spread kindness, Jess also includes
instructions on basic coloring techniques, fully colored
examples, and motivational quotes to go with every
design. Watercolors, colored pencils, markers, crayons,
and gel pens will all look stunning on archival-grade,
acid-free, 200-year paper. Each one-sided page

is perforated, so when it's finished, it can easily be
removed to hang up or give as a gift.

$7.99 US / §9.99 CAD 0
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5 x 10.875 & P

978-1-4972-0641-0, Code #DO6177

Design Originals

Available July 2023

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com 11



Notebook Doodles

S N NI, = NN N, = N
£ 1308 e i ) BAMONONBIAN) |0 e 18 3 , : ,
NOT8800K DOODLES ¥ really high quality, as well as being perforated

LOOM for easy removal. What I.nore could you ask for?
s ) aumﬁ;u% : essien K.
& ke

% ko 5 S\ &
| : e ‘i::i’ """"'

The pictures are all really cute and the paper is

Notebook Doodles Birds,
Blooms & Butterflies
Coloring & Activity Book

Jess Volinski

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0542-0, Code #D06078
$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Color these
charming whales,
sea turtles,

Notebook Doodles Love Notebook Doodles Happy Ocean dolphins, starfish,
Coloring & Activity Book Coloring & Activity Book and other sea
Jess Volinski Jess Volinski creqiures
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875" Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"

978-1-4972-0544-4, Code #D0O6080 978-1-4972-0543-7, Code #D0O6079

$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD $7.99 US / $9.99 CAD

12



Notebook Doodles

BT,

Notebook Doodles Adorable Pets Notebook Doodles Amazing Me Notebook Doodles Best Friends Notebook Doodles Christmas
Jess Volinski Jess Volinski Jess Volinski Jess Volinski

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11" Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11" Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11" Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0322-8, #D05857 978-1-4972-0339-6, #D05874 978-1-4972-0445-4, #D05981 978-1-4972-0444-7, #D05980
$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD $7.99 US / $9.99 CAD $7.99 US/$9.99 CAD $7.99 US/$9.99 CAD

TMOTBIEOK DODDLAS by o |

€0 GifL]
GisLl

Notebook Doodles Color Swirl Notebook Doodles Fabulous Fashion Notebook Doodles Flowers Notebook Doodles Go Girl!

Jess Volinski Jess Volinski Jess Volinski Jess Volinski

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88" Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 10.88" Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 10.88" Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0019-7, #D05554 978-1-4972-0016-6, #D0O5551 978-1-4972-0014-2, #D0O5549 978-1-4972-0015-9, #D0O5550
$7.99 US /$9.99 CAD $7.99 US/$9.99 CAD $7.99 US / $9.99 CAD $7.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Notebook Doodles Henna Style Notebook Doodles Peace, Love, and Music Notebook Doodles Super Cute Notebook Doodles Super Duper Coloring &
Jess Volinski Jess Volinski Jess Volinski Activity Book

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88" Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88" Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88" Jess Volinski

978-1-4972-0017-3, #D05552 978-1-4972-0018-0, #D05553 978-1-4972-0139-2, #D05674 Paperback, 160 pages, 8.5" x 11"

$7.99 US/$9.99 CAD $7.99 US/$9.99 CAD $7.99 US/$9.99 CAD 978-1-4972-0344-0, #D05879

$17.99 US / $22.99 CAD

e R L Ll

UHﬁBllS

e =
: wvinert R ST
Notebook Doodles Superstar Notebook Doodles Sweets & Treats Notebook Doodles Unicorns Notebook Doodles Wild Animals
Jess Volinski Jess Volinski Jess Volinski Jess Volinski
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11" Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11" Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11" Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0248-1, #D05783 978-1-4972-0249-8, #D05784 978-1-4972-0442-3, #D05978 978-1-4972-0545-1, #D06081
$7.99 US /$9.99 CAD $7.99 US / $9.99 CAD $7.99 US/$9.99 CAD $7.99 US /$9.99 CAD

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com

13



Jim Shore Collection

JIM SHORE is a well-known artist in

the gift industry as a sculptor and painter
specializing in collectibles and figurines. He

designs under Enesco, a gift industry retail
distributor, and is a leading artist with QVC.
He has done commissioned work for Disney,
Peanuts, Coca Cola, and The Grinch.

> Pocket-sized coloring book by famed American artist and gift industry
icon, Jim Shore, with a focus on beloved gnomes

> More than 30 folk art-inspired designs of gnomes in various styles, from
festive holidays and international garb to special interests and hobbies

> Includes an exclusive sneak peek inside Jim's art studio and his creative
process, as well as a stunning gallery of his completed artwork

> Printed on high-quality, extra-thick paper to resist bleed through for a
variety of art materials, such as colored pencils, markers, crayons, gel
pens, or watercolors

> Designs are printed on one side of each perforated page so they are
easy to remove and display

> Paperback spiral binding format allows for easy lay-flat coloring 4-Pocket Counter Display

Jim Shore Fairies, Unicorns & Dragons

Coloring Book
Jim Shore

M

w2

This new pocket-sized coloring book for adults by award-winning artist Jim Shore
is filled with 32 stunning designs of his best-selling fantasy artwork in his iconic
folk-art style. Each illustration captures imaginative scenes inspired by fairy tales,
myths, legends, and other fantastic adventures and stories, making this coloring book
a magical and creative experience! Each line art design is printed on a single side of

Sria YL

high-quality paper with perforated edges for easy removal and display.

¥
'y

B3

oy
iy

E;‘
iz
&

P2

b

¥ TS an P
B B VA

Paperback, 80 pages, 5.5" x 8.75"
978-1-4972-0636-6, Code #06366
$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Available July 2023

14



Jim Shore Collection

Jim Shore Santas Around the
World Coloring Book

A Showcase of Over 30 Countries
Including England, Canada, Australia,

and the United States of America
Jim Shore

Jim Shore Santas Around the World
Coloring Book is a compact Christmas
coloring book for adults by award-

winning artist Jim Shore filled with

32 stunning folk-art illustrations of his

original Santa Claus artwork. Each Santa
illustration represents countries from

VAT IS THE CHRISTMAS PICKLE?

around the globe.

Paperback, 80 pages, 5.5" x 8.75"
978-1-4972-0605-2, Code #D06141
$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Jim Shore Angels and

Inspirations Coloring Book
Jim Shore

Angels and Inspirations Coloring Book
is a pocket-sized coloring book for
adults by award-winning artist Jim
Shore filled with 32 stunning folk-art -
illustrations of his original and best- You dor

selling angel artwork. Each angelic
illustration captures a tranquil and
peaceful scene, making this coloring
book a relaxing and uplifting

experience!

Sapbbirc

Paperback, 80 pages, 5.5" x 8.75"
978-1-4972-0606-9, Code #D06142
$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Jim Shore Enchanting

Gnomes Coloring Book T <04
An Inspirational Collection of E i
Whimsical Characters »

Jim Shore z

This new pocket-sized coloring COLORING BOOK

book for adults by award-winning

LT
artist Jim Shore is filled with more . A lospiratioeal
. . - { y Collection of
than 30 stunning designs of the - (| = AW Whinisical Charsclers

most beloved character in folklore:
gnomes. From Christmas gnomes

e £k Jrts T, £

to garden gnomes from around the

—— world, you’ll find page after page of :

A'.SO Available charming caricatures, all illustrated in ::,
4 Jim’s signature folk-art-inspired style. ES

12-Copy Pack ) w0
with Counter %
Displayer Paperback, 72 pages, 5.5" x 8.5" " & ﬁ
Prodi ct Code 978-1-4972-0584-0, Code #DO6120 e T T

$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD : EETR
Available Now

#DO6134

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com 15



Jim Shore Collection

JIMSHORE

Holida

OLORING BOOK

L]

ol t Mustrations for 2 Heartwarming Chrisumas &
ol be- AT '

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0553-6, Code #D06089
$9.99 US/ $11.99 CAD

16

Traditions

Jim Shore Holiday Traditions Coloring Book
Folk-Art lllustrations for a Heartwarming Christmas Season
Jim Shore

A festive adult coloring book featuring Jim Shore’s original artwork, Jim
Shore Holiday Traditions Coloring Book is filled with more than 30 of his
folk art-inspired, Christmas-themed designs of snowy villages, horse-
drawn carriages, Santas, and more. Each illustration is complemented
with its own meaningful message from Jim himself, plus a quote based
on nostalgia, love, tradition, and family for a truly heartwarming
coloring experience. Also includes high-quality gatefold covers featuring
a gallery of Jim Shore’s original artwork. Designs are printed on a single
side of high-quality paper with perforated edges, making it the perfect
gift for the holiday season!

“Jim Shore’s charming designs offer a
creative opportunity to slow down and
contemplate the old-fashioned joys of a
country life—a blooming flower garden,
tthe crow of the rooster each morning,

that first crisp autumn day.”

~ Country Woman magazine



Jim Shore Collection

Faith and Harmony Coloring Book _
Folk-Art Inspired Angels, Animals, and Biblical Scenes

Jim Shore . :
» FAITH-BASED ADULT COLORING: This coloring book will feature more than Fa Ith and H ar mony
30 folk-art inspired designs of angels, animals, biblical scenes, and more - all (‘hfm-jﬂg Book |

in Jim's iconic style with quilt patterns incorporated into every illustration.
Each design is complemented with an inspirational quote or bible verse to
further portray themes and emotions of faith.

>~ A CONTINUATION OF SIMPLER TIMES COLORING BOOK: Jim's first coloring
book with Fox Chapel will be released in Fall 2020 season, which will stir
interest and intrigue among his avid fans and customers. Also will include
high-quality gatefold covers featuring a gallery of Jim Shore's original
artwork for elevated element.

A i A

ke ey

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0513-0, #DO6049

$9.99 US / $11.99 CAD
Simpler Times Coloring Book
A Coloring Celebration of Country Traditions

Jim Shore

._: . L
> A COLORFUL CELEBRATION OF AMERICANA: Features more than 30 folk-art ; . Slmp leP Tlmes

inspired designs of birds, roosters, village scenes, covered bridges, farms, SR

LT . . . Coloring Book
angels, and more - all in Jim's iconic style with quilt patterns incorporated T e e o
into every illustration. Each design is complemented with an inspirational
quote or personal anecdote from Jim himself.

>~ AN INSIDE LOOK AT JIM'S STUDIO: Includes high-quality gatefold covers
featuring a gallery of Jim Shore's original artwork for elevated element,
along with an exclusive feature of his studio, plus his expert tips and tricks for
various coloring techniques.

Also Available
12-Copy Pack

with Counter . o
Displayer aperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.
Product Code 978-1-4972-0476-8, #DO6012
9.99 US / $11.99 CAD
#D06052 $ $

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com 17



Thaneeya McArdle | Coloring is Fun Series

Coloring Is Fun Series

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0496-6, #D0O6032
$9.99 US / $11.99 CAD

DaPPe.E. .‘f':“.i g
-

Dapper Animals Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-958-6, #D05493
$9.99 US/$9.99 CAD

co Lﬁlﬂi& RODOK

Folk Art Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-959-3, #D05494
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

18

Thaneeya McArdig

Day of the Dead Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-961-6, #D05496
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

. Fn]Iquaur B]Jss

COLORING ROOK
o ¥l ey "

Follow Your Bliss Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-996-8, #D05531
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

| Best-Selling Coloring Book Artist

Thaneeya McArdle has sold more than 3.5
million coloring books worldwide. Her
distinctive artistic style has captured the hearts
of young teens and adults from across the
globe, and her popular art instruction website
(www.art-is-fun.com) has received more than
49 million page views.

Woodland Mandalas Coloring Book

Thaneeya McArdle

> NEW TWIST ON A FAVORITE DESIGN: Mandalas are one of the
most popular coloring designs with endless possibilities, and
now they're more impactful than ever.This coloring book shines
them in a new light with seasonal elements, including flowers,
butterflies, hedgehogs, chipmunks, birds, and other signs of

spring.

> ENJOY 40 INTRICATE
ILLUSTRATIONS:
Features 40 whimsical,
spring-inspired mandala
designs to color into life.
With helpful coloring
suggestions o make
your pages pop and fips
for a variety of coloring
tfechniques, also included
is an inspirational gallery of
completed examples.

Delightful Animal Families
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0333-4, #D05868
$12.99 US/$12.99 CAD

Free Spirit

T coLoRiNG BOOK

Free Spirit Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-997-5, #D05532
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Flc:wer Manda]as

COLORING BOOK

Flower Mandalas Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-994-4, #D05529
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Gum:l ‘» ibes

Good Vibes Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-995-1, #D05530
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD




Groovy Abstract Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-962-3, #D05497
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Hipster .-

I:!H.QE NG BOOK

Hipster Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle
Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-964-7, #D05499
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

) Lwe for Today 2
f;_:ﬂl.ﬂll!l BOOK

-“-h

Live for Today Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0205-4, #D0O5740
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Power of Love Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0320-4, #D05855
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

— i ———

Groovy Owls Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0207-8, #D0O5742
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Live a Colorful Life Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0440-9, #D05976
$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD

Mure Gnﬂd\n’lbes ’

COLORING BOOE

More Good Vibes Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0206-1, #D05741
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

qurr—u Cikulla

Sugar Skulls Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0204-7, #D0O5739
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Thaneeya McArdle | Coloring is Fun Series

Happy Campers Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-965-4, #DO5500
$9.99 US/$9.99 CAD

Hippie Animals Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0208-5, #D05743
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

millions

of coloring books sold!

Nature Mandalas

COLORING IQDM

i

\ 0 4 '.h'-l.'-. j'...- . o

Nature Mandalas Coloring Book

Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-957-9, #D05492
$9.99 US/$9.99 CAD

Think Happy! Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 208 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0411-9, #D05947
$19.99 US / $24.99 CAD

Peace & Love
COLORING BDOK

Peace & Love Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-963-0, #D05498
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

World Traveler Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-960-9, #D05495
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com

19



Holiday Coloring

‘Tis the Season
Veronica Hue
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0475-1, #DO6011
$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD

Christmas Traditions Coloring Book

Robin Pickens

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0082-1, #D05617
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Winter
Wonderiand

£ L F |
Hello Angel Winter Wonderland
Coloring Collection
Angelea Van Dam
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0197-2, #D05732
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

ChRiSTMAS
) &

Ve %
#ﬁ:mu:ﬂ"

Notebook Doodles Christmas
Jess Volinski

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0444-7, #D05980
$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD

20

Chalk-Style Holiday Coloring Book

Valerie McKeehan

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0164-4, #D05699
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Color Christmas
IR

Color Christmas Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0081-4, #D05616
$4.99 US/$4.99 CAD

—_—

L= P& TTUEN B4 B0 - ERSEL

Hulida; Cheer

Holiday Cheer Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0412-6, #D05948
$12.99 US/$12.99 CAD

L ] v . | ] L w
SANTA'S
Furry Helpers

Santa’s Furry Helpers Coloring Book

Kayomi Harai

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0227-6, #D05762
$7.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Christmas Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0080-7, #DO5615
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Cute Christmas Holiday Coloring Book
Jenny Newland, William Vanderdasson
Paperback, 64 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0375-4, #D05911

$5.99 US / $6.99 CAD

Jim Shore Holiday Traditions Coloring Book
Jim Shore

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0553-6, #D06089

$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD

Santa’s Kitly Helpers

Santa’s Kitty Helpers Holiday Coloring Book
Kayomi Harai

Paperback, 64 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0376-1, #D05912

$5.99 US / $6.99 CAD

Chr;as
= Cutiess

COLEDIND BOOX

Christmas Cuties Coloring Book
Jenny Newland, William Vanderdasson
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0228-3, #D0O5763

$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Deck the Halls Holiday Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle, Robin Pickens, Angelea Van
Dam, Valerie McKeehan, Jenny Newland
Paperback, 64 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0286-3, #D05821

$5.99 US/ $6.99 CAD

Merry & Bright Holiday Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle, Robin Pickens, Angelea Van
Dam, Valerie McKeehan, Jenny Newland, William
Vanderdasson

Paperback, 64 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0287-0, #D05822

$5.99 US / $6.99 CAD

ULTIMATE

Christmas
e

Ultimate Christmas Coloring Book Treasury
Thaneeya McArdle, Robin Pickens, Angelea Van
Dam, Valerie McKeehan

Paperback, 208 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0250-4, #D05785

$19.99 US/ $24.99 CAD



ANIMAL FRIENDS

Animal Friends

Filippo Cardu

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0216-0, #D05751
$9.99 US/$9.99 CAD

Bless Our Nest Coloring Book
Robin Pickens

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0277-1, #D05812
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

America the Beautiful Coloring Book
Veronica Hue

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0555-0, #D06091

$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD

BLOOMING ANMALS

Blooming Animals

Filippo Cardu

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0217-7, #D05752
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Chalk-Style Botanicals Deluxe Coloring
Book

Valerie McKeehan

Paperback, 80 pages, 10" x 10"
978-1-4972-0151-4, #D05686

$14.99 US /$19.99 CAD

Chalk-Style Garden Coloring Book
Deb Strain

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0175-0, #D05710

$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Chalk-Style Celebrations Coloring Book

Valerie McKeehan

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0163-7, #D0O5698
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Chalk-Style Good Times Deluxe Coloring

Book

Deb Strain

Paperback, 80 pages, 10" x 10"
978-1-4972-0152-1, #D05687
$14.99 US/$19.99 CAD

Birds, Butterflies, and Bees
Veronica Hue
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"

978-1-4972-0556-7, #D0O6092
$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD

BOHO PAISLEY
COLODRING SO0

Boho Paisley Coloring Book

Debra Valencia

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0001-2, #D05536

$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

il
Chalk-Style Expressions Coloring Book
Valerie McKeehan

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0165-1, #D05700

$9.99 US/$9.99 CAD

Deb Strain

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0173-6, #D05708
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com

Backlist

}iﬁ'fﬁé af fr’(ﬁ;(

Birds at Home Coloring Book
Crista Forest

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0242-9, #D05777
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Chalk-Style Blessings Coloring Book
Deb Strain

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0303-7, #D05838

$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Chalk-Style Family Coloring Book
Deb Strain

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0174-3, #D05709
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

CHALK-STYLE

r -
Chalk-Style Simple Life Coloring Book
Deb Strain
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0304-4, #D05839
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

21



Backlist

&= “-"— *ﬁ
Color Animals

EQLONING BOoE

Color Animals Coloring Book
Jess Volinski

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0239-9, #D05774
$4.99 US / $4.99 CAD

¥ color Cutez

* COLORIWNG B0 0N
B L

Color Cute Coloring Book

Jess Volinski

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0238-2, #D05773
$4.99 US/ $4.99 CAD

Color Inspiration Coloring Book
Suzy Toronto

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0161-3, #D05696
$4.99 US/ $4.99 CAD

Color Me a Quote Coloring Book
Tohme, Nour

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0203-0, #D05738
$9.99 US/$9.99 CAD

22

COLOR BY NUMBER "
tha Simple Joys of Lifa

Color by Number the Simple Joys of Life

Suzan Lind

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0514-7, #DO6050
$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD

Ex
Color Dreams

Color Dreams Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0036-4, #D05571
$4.99 US / $4.99 CAD

T
Color Joy

Color Joy Coloring Book
Valentina Harper

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0031-9, #D0O5566
$4.99 US / $4.99 CAD

e
Color Peace
AOLORIEG BDOY

Color Peace Coloring Book
Joanne Fink

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0084-5, #D0O5619
$4.99 US / $4.99 CAD

Color Calm Coloring Book
Valentina Harper

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0033-3, #D05568
$4.99 US / $4.99 CAD

Color Friendship Coloring Book
Suzy Toronto

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0159-0, #D05694
$4.99 US/ $4.99 CAD

Color Laughter Coloring Book
Suzy Toronto

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0160-6, #D0O5695
$4.99 US / $4.99 CAD

Color Relax Coloring Book
Valentina Harper

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0178-1, #D05713
$4.99 US / $4.99 CAD

Color Cool Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0177-4, #DO5712
$4.99 US / $4.99 CAD

Color Fun Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0034-0, #D0O5569
$4.99 US/ $4.99 CAD

Color Love Coloring Book
Thaneeya McArdle

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0035-7, #D0O5570
$4.99 US / $4.99 CAD

Color Sisterhood Coloring Book
Suzy Toronto

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0158-3, #D05693
$4.99 US/ $4.99 CAD



£ @ BIRDS & ANIMA

COLORING BOCK

Eustaremd B gt Cavges ms Famd Pracn

Color This! Birds & Animals Coloring
Book

Ben Kwok - Erney, Kathryn

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0172-9, #D05707

$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

T TR TR T
Ll YeTE FTE BWIRIns

Color Your Own Stickers Flowers
Couch, Peg - Jess Volinski
Paperback, 28 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0049-4, #D05584
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

AL T
Ll THEE LT PRI
Live, Laugh, Love

— 15 COUDE

Couch, Peg - Thaneeya McArdle
Paperback, 28 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0051-7, #D0O5586
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Ed i
Color Yuletide

Color Yuletide Coloring Book
Robin Pickens

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0146-0, #D05681
$4.99 US / $4.99 CAD

Color Your Own Stickers Live, Laugh, Love

E @ Eﬁﬁmﬁm IIF.HEH';E

Sybires . ey Cmvogres o o B

Designs

Ben Kwok - Erney, Kathryn
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0170-5, #D0O5705
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

VUV LT TR LTREAR TR
Ehleh YRR TR ATGRARS
Frames & Borders

Color Your Own Stickers Frames & Borders

Couch, Peg - Valentina Harper
Paperback, 28 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0054-8, #D05589
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

W TTE R IR IR TR
Ll TullR CW MNJRINg

[ . AT -:i*
Color Your Own Stickers Mandalas
Couch, Peg - Valentina Harper
Paperback, 28 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0050-0, #D0O5585

$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

w
Color Zen
EQLBNINE BROE

Color Zen Coloring Book
Valentina Harper

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0032-6, #DO5567
$4.99 US/ $4.99 CAD

T s

Color This! Doodle Patterns & Designs to

Color

Ben Kwok - Erney, Kathryn
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0171-2, #D05706
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

. e
Inspirations

Color Your Own Stickers Inspirations
Couch, Peg - Valentina Harper
Paperback, 28 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0056-2, #D05591

$9.99 US/ $9.99 CAD

VT TR R TR AR TR
Ll TR FEE BTTREIRS

Couch, Peg - Valentina Harper
Paperback, 28 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0055-5, #DO5590
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

o e
m-:r\l.aw TANGLE
TDOODLE
TR s
COLOR ]

— ‘h’-ﬁ-ln ¥
|| —
Color, Tangle, Craft, Doodle (#1)
Editors of DO Magazine

Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0075-3, #DO5610
$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD

Backlist

Color This! Farm & Country Coloring Book

Ben Kwok - Erney, Kathryn
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0169-9, #D05704
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

A T e
THIE ST SYTITARS

Letters & Numbers

Color Your Own Stickers Letters & Numbers

Couch, Peg

Paperback, 28 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0052-4, #D05587
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

VTR TR T AR AT
il VTR FOE pitdRane

Color Your Own Stickers Party
Couch, Peg - Jess Volinski
Paperback, 28 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0053-1, #D05588
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Color, Tangle, Craft, Doodle (#2)
Editors of DO Magazine

Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0103-3, #D05638
$9.99 US / $11.99 CAD

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com

23



Backlist

LTl A e $08 mEeE rPn Al

COLORNG
A

FHLERE.E
IR NG

Color, Tangle, Craft, Doodle (#3) Color, Tangle, Craft, Doodle (#4) DO: Color, Tangle, Craft, Doodle (#5) DO: Color, Tangle, Craft, Doodle (#6)
Editors of DO Magazine Editors of DO Magazine Editors of DO Magazine Editors of DO Magazine
Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 10.88" Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 10.88" Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 11" Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0166-8, #D0O5701 978-1-4972-0199-6, #D05734 978-1-4972-0214-6, #D0O5749 978-1-4972-0219-1, #D05754
$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD $9.99 US/$11.99 CAD $9.99 US/$11.99 CAD $9.99 US/$11.99 CAD
(LA R LT s LE LI LT L e s ——— b il ]

P Cotorful Creations HER 3 Colorful Croations S COLORFUL

Butterf I hJﬂﬁQ las Positively HSPEE Inspirations

Y i abendyoel. S
- e e Y&
Colorful Creations Butterfly Mandalas Colorful Creations Pasitively Inspired Colorful Inspirations Coloring Book of Creative Quilts
Jess Volinski Jess Volinski Jess Volinski Editors at Landauer Publishing
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11" Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11" Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88" Paperback, 64 pages, 8.25" x 11"
978-1-4972-0261-0, #D05796 978-1-4972-0260-3, #D05795 978-1-4972-0111-8, #D05646 978-1-935726-80-7, #807C
$9.99 US/$9.99 CAD $9.99 US/$9.99 CAD $9.99 US/$9.99 CAD $9.95 US/$ CAD

Count

Coloring Book of Quilt Blocks & Designs Complete Anatomy Coloring Book, Newly Country Days Coloring Book Country Garden Coloring Book
Editors at Landauer Publishing Revised and Updated Edition Veronica Hue Kathy Ahrens

Paperback, 64 pages, 8.25" x 11" Dr. Cecilia Brasset, Dr. Michelle Spear Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875" Paperback, 80 pages, 8" x 10"
978-1-935726-79-1, #791C Paperback, 240 pages, 8.5" x 11" 978-1-4972-0554-3, #D0O6090 978-1-4972-0462-1, #D05998
$9.95 US/ $ CAD 978-1-5048-0050-1, #00501 $9.99 US/$11.99 CAD $9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

$14.99 US/$19.99 CAD

Creative Coloring
-

Bir

L
Creative Coloring

Bntgnicals

p—
Creative Coloring

Creative Coloring A Second Cup of Creative Coloring Animals Creative Coloring Birds Creative Coloring Botanicals

Inspirations Valentina Harper Valentina Harper Valentina Harper

Valentina Harper Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 10.88" Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 10.88" Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88" 978-1-57421-971-5, #D05506 978-1-4972-0003-6, #D05538 978-1-4972-0004-3, #D0O5539
978-1-4972-0112-5, #D05647 $9.99 US / $9.99 CAD $9.99 US / $9.99 CAD $9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

24



[E=—1
trve Coloring

Creative Coloring Flowers
Valentina Harper

Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-57421-970-8, #D0O5505
$9.99 US/$9.99 CAD

T
Creative Colaring

Creative Coloring Mandalas
Valentina Harper

Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-57421-973-9, #D05508
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

_DOMINION

TS

Dominion of Giants Coloring Book
Messinger, Eric

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0292-4, #D05827
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Expressions of Nature Coloring Book
Joanne Fink

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-898-5, #D05456

$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Inspiratiog

Creative Coloring Inspirations
Valentina Harper

Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-57421-972-2, #D0O5507
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

| ———
Creative Coloring
Patterns« Nature

Creative Coloring Patterns of Nature
Valentina Harper

Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0006-7, #D05541

$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Don't Worry
Be Happy

Don’t Worry, Be Happy Coloring Book
Treasury

Thaneeya McArdle

208 pages, 8.5" x 11"

Paperback: 978-1-4972-0022-7, #D05557
$19.99 US / $24.99 CAD

Hardback: 978-1-4972-0135-4, #D05670

$24.99 US / $32.00 CAD

FAITH Hope &, LOVE

#

Faith, Hope & Love Coloring Book
Robin Pickens

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0276-4, #D05811

$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Inspirations

Pt

Creative Coloring Inspirations from
the Heart

Valentina Harper

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0319-8, #D05854

$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

CREAT)VE
-1 el

J FDLJ;SG"NE
[ l.~.-u.m..1l:l. the Ceasons

Creative Coloring Through the Seasons
Valentina Harper

Paperback, 120 pages, 8" x 10"
978-1-4972-0419-5, #D05955

$12.99 US/$14.99 CAD

Expressions of Faith Coloring Book
Joanne Fink

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0083-8, #D05618

$9.99 US/$9.99 CAD

Fantasy Adventure Coloring Book
Messinger, Eric

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0243-6, #D05778
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com

Backlist

T
Creative Coloring

Creative Coloring Mandala Expressions
Valentina Harper

Paperback, 72 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0005-0, #D05540

$9.99 US/$9.99 CAD

Matthew Clark

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-64124-135-9, #1359

$5.99 US / $7.99 CAD

Expressions of Hope Coloring Book
Joanne Fink

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0497-3, #D0O6033

$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD

Flowers of Faith Coloring Book
Joanne Fink

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0134-7, #D05669
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

25



Backlist

Fun & Funky

Funky=Cats

T =

Happy Cats

TILDRRG FOCR

Happy Cats Coloring Book
Zaika, Oxana

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0230-6, #D05765
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Friendship Coloring Book
Suzy Toronto

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0155-2, #D0O5690
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Funky Cats Coloring Book
Abdoyan, Brenda

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0153-8, #D05688
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Fun & Funky Coloring Book Treasury
Thaneeya McArdle

208 pages, 8.5" x 11"

Paperback: 978-1-4972-0021-0, #D05556
$19.99 US / $24.99 CAD

Hardback: 978-1-4972-0136-1, #D05671
$24.99 US / $32.00 CAD

Hello Angel Beauty of Nature Expanded
Design Collection for Artists & Crafters
Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 144 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0372-3, #D05908

$15.99 US / $19.99 CAD

Hello Angel Fun & Fantastic Animals Adult
Coloring Collection

Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 144 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0441-6, #D05977

$15.99 US/$19.99 CAD

Hello Angel Majestic Animals Coloring
Collection

Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0144-6, #D0O5679

$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

26

Hello Angel Big Beautiful Blossoms Coloring

Collection

Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0142-2, #D05677
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

] e DA iy
Hello Angel Irresistible Animals Coloring
Collection
Angelea Van Dam
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0341-9, #D05876
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

E55

Hello Angel Mindfulness Coloring Collection
Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0140-8, #D05675

$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Hello Angel Bright & Beautiful Jumbo Design
Collection for Artists & Crafters

Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 208 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0370-9, #D05906

$19.99 US / $24.99 CAD

Jungle

Safari

i L i

Hello Angel Jungle Safari Coloring
Collection

Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0275-7, #D05810
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Hello Angel Owls Wild & Whimsical Coloring
Collection

Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0241-2, #D05776

$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Hello Angel Coloring Book Gift Set

2 Deluxe Size Coloring Books, 8-Page Coloring
Guide, 12 Colored Pencils, Pencil Sharpener
Kit, 160 pages, 10.4" x 11.5"
978-1-4972-0316-7, #D05851

$25.00 US / $30.00 CAD

i - - mear

Hello Angel Letter Love Coloring Collection
Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0143-9, #D05678

$9.99 US/$9.99 CAD

Positiye
Inspirations

Collection

Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0145-3, #D05680
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD



Hello Angel Relaxing Patterns Coloring

Collection

Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0141-5, #D05676
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Hello Angel Tropical Escape Coloring

Collection

Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0274-0, #D0O5809
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Hidden Language of Flowers
Valentina Harper

Paperback, 144 pages, 10" x 10"
978-1-4972-0452-2, #D05988
$16.99 US/$19.99 CAD

Joys of Nature Coloring Book
Veronica Hue

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0512-3, #D06048
$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD

KC Doodle Art Fairies Coloring Book
Krisa Bousquet

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0211-5, #D05746
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Horses Coloring Book

Veronica Hue

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0580-2, #D06116
$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD

KC Doodle Art Be Happy Coloring Book

Krisa Bousquet

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0283-2, #D05818
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Fota G

KC Doodle Art Fantasy Garden Coloring Book

Krisa Bousquet

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0212-2, #D0O5747
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Hello Angel Unicorns, Mermaids & Other
Mythical Creatures Coloring Collection
Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0321-1, #D05856

$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

AT Iy TY I T
HYGGE HAF‘PY

Hygge Happy Coloring Book
Robin Pickens - Davulcu, Heather
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0365-5, #D05901
$9.99 US/$9.99 CAD

|
KC Doodle Art Beautiful Blooms Coloring
Book
Krisa Bousquet
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0210-8, #D05745
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

_Eﬁc’t?ﬁEH" inls

KC Doudle Art Flower Glrls Colormg Book
Krisa Bousquet

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0209-2, #D05744

$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677

Backlist

Hidden Animals Coloring Book
Veronica Hue

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0511-6, #D0O6047
$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD

Inspiration & Encouragement Coloring Book
Suzy Toronto

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0157-6, #D05692
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

KC Doodle Art Beautiful Dreamer Coloring
Book

Krisa Bousquet

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0282-5, #D05817

$9.99 US/$9.99 CAD

(dhirsical
HU"HL(,;

KC Doodle Art Whimsical Animals Coloring
Book

Krisa Bousquet

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0280-1, #D05815

$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

/ FoxChapelB2B.com 27



Backlist

KC Doodle Art Woodland Whispers Coloring
Book

Krisa Bousquet

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0281-8, #D05816

$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Light & Laughter Coloring Book
Suzy Toronto

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0156-9, #D05691
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Manga to the Max Robots

Erik DePrince

Paperback, 88 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0078-4, #D05613
$9.99 US/ $12.99 CAD

New Guide to Coloring for Crafts, Adult
Coloring Books, and Other Coloristas!
Editors of DO Magazine

Paperback, 128 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0087-6, #D05622

$16.99 US/$19.99 CAD

28

(T——

ke Kitties

COLORP BOK

PARPS Tegt A|
Keepsake Kitties Coloring Book
Zaika, Oxana

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0459-1, #D05995
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Lovable>Dogs

Lovahle Dogs Coloring Book
Abdoyan, Brenda

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0167-5, #D05702

$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

[ ymemg wl Caterong Bt

WARRIORS

Manga to the Max Warriors
Erik DePrince

Paperback, 88 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0077-7, #D0O5612
$9.99 US / $12.99 CAD

Pixe] #%
GAMER

A

JAEka" AR
e

Pixel Gamer

Dmitrii Vlasov

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0042-5, #D05577
$4.99 US / $4.99 CAD

L'Chaim: Celebrate Life

Joanne Fink

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0129-3, #D05664
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Mandalas

AND MORE
COLOHING Bo0N TRLAIURY

Mandalas and More Coloring Book Treasury
Valentina Harper

208 pages, 8.5" x 11"

Paperback: 978-1-4972-0023-4, #D05558

$19.99 US / $24.99 CAD

Hardback: 978-1-4972-0137-8, #D05672

$24.99 US / $32.00 CAD

Modern Flowers Coloring Book
Debra Valencia

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0000-5, #D05535
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Pixel @@
POWER

y N
prAfan?
[ oo e s —

Pixel Power

Dmitrii Vlasov

Paperback, 64 pages, 5.25" x 8.25"
978-1-4972-0041-8, #D05576
$4.99 US / $4.99 CAD

Let’s Get Creative with Markers
Angelea Van Dam

Paperback, 64 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0368-6, #D05904
$12.99 US/ $16.99 CAD

[ P ——

PRAGONS

Manga to the Max Dragons

Erik DePrince

Paperback, 88 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0079-1, #D05614
$9.99 US/$12.99 CAD

Mysmican & Majesti

A P TARTRC GOl ORENG AW IRTLRT

Mystical & Majestic Animals
Harai, Kayomi

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0479-9, #DO6015
$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD

Quirky Collages to Color

Don Stewart

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0505-5, #D06341
$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD



Ref‘lectmn

iq.m-“ catorin

Reflections: Birds and Animals Coloring

Book

Art House Design

Paperback, 80 pages, 8" x 10"
978-1-4972-0461-4, #D05997
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

NATURE

Seek, Color, Find Nature

Robin Pickens

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0149-1, #D0O5684
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

L EmD

CHEERFUL

Seek, Color, Find Cheerful Words and

Sayings

Robin Pickens

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0148-4, #D05683
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Sisterhood Coloring Book
Suzy Toronto

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0154-5, #D0O5689
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Stylized Anlmals colorlng Book
Debra Valencia

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0162-0, #D0O5697
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

TamgieEaavy
Meaningful Mandalas

and Sacred symbols

TangleEasy Meaningful Mandalas and

Sacred Symbols

Ben Kwok

Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0029-6, #D0O5564
$14.99 US/$17.99 CAD

TangleEasy Birds

Ben Kwok

Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0028-9, #D05563
$14.99 US/$17.99 CAD

TarsgheLasy

Sea Life

TangleEasy Sea Life

Ben Kwok

Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0104-0, #DO5639
$14.99 US/$17.99 CAD

o [ ]

(gARDL\I

Seek, Color, Find Garden

Robin Pickens

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0147-7, #D05682
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

SHRT_ANIMALS

4 ) 0L BT

Spirit Animals (Filippo Cardu Coloring

Collection)

Filippo Cardu

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0215-3, #D0O5750
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

R . e
Lovable Pets

TangleEasy Lovable Pets

Ben Kwok

Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0105-7, #DO5640
$14.99 US/ $17.99 CAD

Tampgielaiey :
"Jmtage Icons

TangleEasy Vintage Icons
Ben Kwok

Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0040-1, #D05575
$14.99 US/ $9.99 CAD

Backlist

RETRO BEHEanE

Seek, Color, Find Mid-Century Retro Designs
Robin Pickens

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0150-7, #D05685

$9.99 US/ $9.99 CAD

“W

Strong, Brllllam Beautlful
Valentina Harper

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 10.875"
978-1-4972-0547-5, #D0O6083
$9.99 US/$11.99 CAD

TangleEasy Mandalas

Ben Kwok

Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0106-4, #D05641
$14.99 US / $17.99 CAD

TangleEasy Wildlife Designs
Ben Kwok

Paperback, 96 pages, 8.5" x 10.88"
978-1-4972-0027-2, #D05562
$14.99 US/$17.99 CAD

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com 29



Backlist

(B RS s Ll
Teacup Kittens

e

Teacup Kittens Coloring Book
Harai, Kayomi

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0226-9, #D05761
$7.99 US/$9.99 CAD

Vera Bradley

Paperback, 40 pages, 4.25" x 6"
978-1-4972-0296-2, #D05831
$10.00 US / $12.00 CAD

EX 0¥
T'IHE
JOL N EY

= |

| e —a L
Vera Bradley Enjoy th
Book Pattern Portfolio
Vera Bradley
Paperback, 120 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0353-2, #D05889
$15.00 US/$17.00 CAD

k]

WILD@CEANS

s

ot ok A Py — L
Wild Oceans Coloring Book
Nick Mayer
Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0213-9, #D05748
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

30

Vera Bradley Color Bold Coloring Book

e Journey Coloring

ST

g

o,

.
jf“

Tingle Boots Coloring Book
Suzy Toronto

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0270-2, #D0O5805
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Vera Bradley Color Bright Coloring Book
Vera Bradley

Paperback, 40 pages, 4.25" x 6"
978-1-4972-0297-9, #D05832
$10.00 US/$12.00 CAD

Vera Bradley Floral Patterns Coloring Book

Vera Bradley

Paperback, 104 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0301-3, #D0O5836
$15.00 US/ $17.00 CAD

Coloring Book

Debra Valencia

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0002-9, #D05537
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

ULTIMATE
Coloring Book
, [ Teasury

Ultimate Coloring Book Treasury
Thaneeya McArdle - Valentina Harper

208 pages, 8.5" x 11"

Paperback: 978-1-4972-0024-1, #D05559

$19.99 US / $24.99 CAD

Hardback: 978-1-4972-0138-5, #D05673

$24.99 US/$32 CAD

Vera Bradley Color Strong Coloring Book

Vera Bradley

Paperback, 40 pages, 4.25" x 6"
978-1-4972-0299-3, #D05834
$10.00 US/$12.00 CAD

PAIZLEY
PATTEENS

Vera Bradley Paisley Patterns Coloring Book

Vera Bradley

Paperback, 104 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0300-6, #D05835
$15.00 US/ $17.00 CAD

~ Abstract

B Geomaetric Designs

Zenspirations Coloring Book Abstract &

Geometric Designs

Joanne Fink

Paperback, 64 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-871-8, #D05445
$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

Vera Bradley Color Beautiful Coloring Book

Vera Bradley

Paperback, 40 pages, 4.25" x 6"
978-1-4972-0298-6, #D05833
$10.00 US / $12.00 CAD

Vera Bradley Coloring Collection

Deluxe 4-book boxed set with fully wrapped case
Paperback, 4.5" x 6.3"
978-1-4972-0295-5, #D05830
$40.00 US / $45.00 CAD

3 AN

Vera Bradley Seize the Day Coloring Book

Pattern Portfolio

Vera Bradley

Paperback, 120 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-4972-0352-5, #D05888
$15.00 US/$17.00 CAD

P Jr—

Birds & Butterflies

Zenspirations Coloring Book Birds &

Butterflies

Joanne Fink

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-870-1, #D05444
$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD



Zenspirations Coloring Book Expressions
of Faith

Joanne Fink

Paperback, 80 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-901-2, #D05459

$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

—_—

| _l_:_lovt{_ef_
S

Zenspirations Coloring Book Flowers
Joanne Fink

Paperback, 64 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-869-5, #D05443

$9.99 US / $9.99 CAD

Backlist

Inspirations

Dresigrna 1o Feeed Your Sgert

Zenspirations Coloring Book Inspirations
Designs to Feed Your Spirit

Joanne Fink

Paperback, 64 pages, 8.5" x 11"
978-1-57421-872-5, #D05446

$9.99 US /$9.99 CAD

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com 31



32

Displays

Spinner Rack Program

New Design

More Selling per Square Foot
Moveable

Locking Casters

Free with Order of $600 or more

Empty rack can be purchased for $250

Variable Wire Display

Spinner accommodates 24 facings/pockets for
merchandising 8.5" wide (or similar size) books

Wire Dividers are included that can be used to
configure the larger shelves to merchandise
5.25” width (or similar size) books and to provide
additional facings/pockets

Dimensions
FOOTPRINT: W 22" x H 55" x D 20" Pocket D 4"
SHIPPING CARTON :W 25"x H 50"x D 22"

ISBN: 978-1-56523-896-1
Product Code: 8961

S

OX CHAPEL

PUBLISHING




Must-Have Adult Coloring
Books to Take a Creative Break!

Best Sellers PrePack
#BSH6PFD o SRP $479.52

Displays

Notebook Doodles Coloring Books
Mix & Match Floor Display

Mix and Match Any 6 Coloring Books &
Get a FREE High-Impact Display

Coloring books for tweens with empowering
messages and activities

« Easy-to-sell point-of-purchase display

«  Prepacked with 6 units each of 6 selected titles
(36 units total)

+  Free full-color corrugated floor display
measures 18"W x 55"H x 12"D

«  PLUS Free shipping on orders of $200 or more!

See the whole
series on pages 18 + 19

Notebook Doodles Mix & Match Floor Display
978-1-4972-0465-2 » #DO6001 o SRP $287.64

Dimensions: 18" W x 55" H x 12" D
Includes 8 copies of each fitle
Displayers pre-packed for easy setup
Available for immediate ship

Free shipping

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com 33



Index

A

Amazing Animals Coloring Book. . . . . ... .. 8
America the Beautiful Coloring Book . . . . . .. 21
AnimalFriends. . . .. ...... . ... . ... 21
B

Birds at Home ColoringBook . . ... ... ... 21
Birds at Home Coloring Book (Revised Edition) . 9
Birds, Butterflies,andBees. . . . .. ... .... 21
Bless Our Nest Coloring Book . . . .. ... ... 21
BloomingAnimals . . . . .............. 21
Boho Paisley ColoringBook . . ... ....... 21

Bunnies, Ducks and Baby Animals Coloring Book 5

C

Calmly Creative Coloring Book for Kids. . . . . . 8
Cats & Kittens Coloring Book. . . . ... ... .. 9
Chalk-Style Blessings Coloring Book . . . . . .. 21
Chalk-Style Botanicals Deluxe Coloring Book . . 21
Chalk-Style Celebrations Coloring Book . . . . . 21
Chalk-Style Expressions Coloring Book. . . . . . 21
Chalk-Style Family Coloring Book . . . . .. ... 21
Chalk-Style Garden Coloring Book . . . .. ... 21
Chalk-Style Good Times Deluxe Coloring Book 21
Chalk-Style Holiday Coloring Book . . . . . . .. 20
Chalk-Style Nature Coloring Book. . . . .. ... 21
Chalk-Style Simple Life Coloring Book . . . . . . 21
Christmas ColoringBook . . . . ... ....... 20
Christmas Cuties ColoringBook . . . . ... ... 20
Christmas Traditions Coloring Book . . . . . . .. 20
Color Animals Coloring Book. . . . ... ..... 22
Color by Number the Simple Joys of Life. . . . . 22
Color Calm ColoringBook . . . .. ... ..... 22
Color Christmas ColoringBook . . ... ..... 20
Color Cool ColoringBook . . .. ......... 22
Color Cute ColoringBook . . .. ......... 22
Color Dreams ColoringBook. . . . ... ..... 22
Color Friendship Coloring Book. . . . ... ... 22
Colorful Creations Butterfly Mandalas . . . . . . 24
Colorful Creations Positively Inspired. . . . . . . 24
Colorful Inspirations. . . .. ............ 24
Color Fun ColoringBook . . . . .. ... .. ... 22
Coloring Book of Creative Quilts . . . . .. ... 24
Coloring Book of Quilt Blocks & Designs. . . . . 24
Color Inspiration Coloring Book . . . . ... ... 22
Color Joy ColoringBook . . . . .......... 22
Color Laughter Coloring Book. . . . . ... ... 22
Color Love ColoringBook . . . . ......... 22
Color Me a Quote ColoringBook . . . . .. ... 22
Color Peace ColoringBook. . . .. ........ 22
Color Relax ColoringBook . . . .. ... ..... 22
Color Sisterhood Coloring Book. . . . ... ... 22
Color, Tangle, Craft, Doodle (#1) . . ... .... 23
Color, Tangle, Craft, Doodle (#2) . . ... .... 23
Color, Tangle, Craft, Doodle (#3) . . ... .... 24
Color, Tangle, Craft, Doodle (#4) . . .. ... .. 24

34

Color This! Birds & Animals Coloring Book . . . .23
Color This! Brain-Boosting Coloring Designs. . . 23
Color This! Doodle Patterns & Designs to Color . 23

Color This! Farm & Country Coloring Book. . . .23
Color Your Own Stickers Flowers . . . . ... .. 23
Color Your Own Stickers Frames & Borders . . . 23
Color Your Own Stickers Inspirations . . . . . .. 23
Color Your Own Stickers Letters & Numbers. . . 23
Color Your Own Stickers Live, Laugh, Love. . . .23
Color Your Own Stickers Mandalas . . . ... .. 23
Color Your Own Stickers Nature . . . . . ... .. 23
Color Your Own Stickers Party . . . ... ... .. 23
Color Yuletide Coloring Book . . . ... ..... 23
Color Zen ColoringBook . . . . . ... ...... 23
Complete Anatomy Coloring Book, Newly

Revised and Updated Edition . . .. ... .. 24
Country Days Coloring Book. . . . ... ..... 24
Country Garden Coloring Book . . . . ... ... 24
Creative Coloring Animals . . . .. ... ..... 24
Creative Coloring A Second Cup of Inspirations 24
Creative ColoringBirds . . . . . .......... 24
Creative Coloring Botanicals . . . . ... ..... 24
Creative Coloring Flowers . . . ... ... .... 25
Creative Coloring Inspirations . . . . . ... ... 25
Creative Coloring Inspirations from the Heart . . 25
Creative Coloring Mandala Expressions . . . . . 25
Creative Coloring Mandalas . . . . ... ..... 25
Creative Coloring Patterns of Nature . . . . . .. 25
Creative Coloring Through the Seasons . . . . . 25
Creepy Things That Go Bump in the Night

ColoringBook . . ................ 4
Cute Christmas Holiday Coloring Book. . . . . . 20
D
Dapper Animals ColoringBook . . . .. ... .. 18
Day of the Dead Coloring Book . . . . . ... .. 18
Deck the Halls Holiday Coloring Book . . . . . . 20
Delightful Animal Families . . . . ... ... ... 18
Dinosaurs Coloring Book . . . .. ... ...... 25
DO: Color, Tangle, Craft, Doodle (#5). . . . . .. 24
DO: Color, Tangle, Craft, Doodle (#6). . . . . .. 24
Dominion of Giants Coloring Book . . . . .. .. 25

Don't Worry, Be Happy Coloring Book Treasury 25

E

Expressions of Faith ColoringBook . . . . . . .. 25
Expressions of Hope Coloring Book . . . .. .. 25
Expressions of Nature Coloring Book. . . . . .. 25
F

Faith and Harmony Coloring Book . . . ... .. 17
Faith, Hope & Love Coloring Book . . . . .. .. 25
Fantasy Adventure Coloring Book. . . . . .. .. 25
Flower Mandalas Coloring Book. . . . . ... .. 18
Flowers of Faith ColoringBook . . . ... .. .. 25
Folk Art ColoringBook . . .. ........... 18

Follow Your Bliss Coloring Book . . . . ... ... 18
Free Spirit ColoringBook. . . . ... ....... 18
Friendship ColoringBook . . ... ........ 26
Fun & Funky Coloring Book Treasury . . . . . .. 26
Funky Cats Coloring Book . . .. ......... 26
Fun on the Farm Coloring Book for Kids . . . . . 8
G

Garden Gnomes Coloring Book. . . . ... ... 9
Garden of Fairytale Animals . . . ... ....... 7
Good Vibes ColoringBook. . . . ... ...... 18
Great Amazon Rainforest Coloring Book . . . . . . 5
Groovy Abstract Coloring Book . . . . . ... .. 19
Groovy Owls ColoringBook . . . . ... ..... 19
H

Happy Blossoms Coloring Book. . . . ... ... 9
Happy Campers ColoringBook . . . . ... ... 19
Happy Cats Coloring Book . . . ... ....... 26
Happy Horse Coloring Book forKids . . . . . .. 8

Hello Angel Beauty of Nature Expanded Design
Collection for Artists & Crafters. . . . ... .. 26
Hello Angel Big Beautiful Blossoms Coloring
Collection . . .. ... ... .. ...... 26
Hello Angel Bright & Beautiful Jumbo Design
Collection for Artists & Crafters. . . . ... .. 26
Hello Angel Coloring Book GiftSet. . . ... .. 26
Hello Angel Fun & Fantastic Animals Adult
Coloring Collection . . ... .......... 26
Hello Angel Irresistible Animals Coloring
Collection . . .. ... ... .. ...... 26
Hello Angel Jungle Safari Coloring Collection. .26
Hello Angel Letter Love Coloring Collection. . .26
Hello Angel Majestic Animals Coloring
Collection . . .. ... ... . ..., .. 26
Hello Angel Mindfulness Coloring Collection . .26
Hello Angel Owls Wild & Whimsical Coloring
Collection . . .. ... ... . ..., .. 26
Hello Angel Positive Inspirations Coloring
Collection . . .. ... ... . ..., .. 26
Hello Angel Relaxing Patterns Coloring
Collection . . .. ... ... .. ..., 27
Hello Angel Tropical Escape Coloring Collection 27
Hello Angel Unicorns, Mermaids & Other

Mythical Creatures Coloring Collection . . . . 27
Hello Angel Winter Wonderland Coloring

Collection . . .. ... ... . ..., 20
Hidden Animals Coloring Book . . . .. ... .. 27
Hidden Language of Flowers . . . . . ... ... 27
Hippie Animals Coloring Book. . . . .. ... .. 19
Hipster Coloring Book . . . ... ......... 19
Holiday Cheer ColoringBook . . . .. ... ... 20
Horses ColoringBook. . . .. ........... 27
Hygge Happy ColoringBook . . . .. ... ... 27



Inspiration & Encouragement Coloring Book . . 27

J
Jim Shore Angels and Inspirations Coloring

Jim Shore Enchanting Gnomes Coloring Book . 15
Jim Shore Fairies, Unicorns & Dragons Coloring

Jim Shore Holiday Traditions Coloring Book. . .16
Jim Shore Holiday Traditions Coloring Book. . .20
Jim Shore Santas Around the World Coloring

K
KC Doodle Art Beautiful Blooms Coloring Book 27
KC Doodle Art Beautiful Dreamer Coloring

Book .. ..... ... . ... oL, 27
KC Doodle Art Be Happy Coloring Book. . . . . 27
KC Doodle Art Fairies Coloring Book . . . . . .. 27
KC Doodle Art Fantasy Garden Coloring Book . 27
KC Doodle Art Flower Girls Coloring Book. . . . 27
KC Doodle Art Whimsical Animals Coloring

Book .. ..... ... . ... oL, 27
KC Doodle Art Woodland Whispers Coloring

Book .. ..... ... . ... oL, 28
Keepsake Kitties ColoringBook . . . . . ... .. 28
Kingdom of Curious Creatfures. . . . .. ... ... 7
L
L'Chaim: CelebrateLife . . . .. .......... 28
Learn, Draw and Color: Animals . . . . ... ... 6
Learn, Draw and Color: Ocean Creatures. . . . . 6
Let's Get Creative with Markers . . . . ... ... 28
Light & Laughter Coloring Book. . . . . ... .. 28
Live a Colorful Life Coloring Book. . . . ... .. 19
Live for Today ColoringBook . . .. ....... 19
Lovable Dogs Coloring Book . . .. ... .... 28
M
Mandalas and More Coloring Book Treasury. . .28
Manga to the Max Dragons . . . . ... ... .. 28
Manga fo the MaxRobots . . . ... ... .... 28
Manga to the Max Warriors. . . . .. ... .... 28
Merry & Bright Holiday Coloring Book . . . . . . 20
Modern Flowers Coloring Book. . . . . ... .. 28
More Good Vibes Coloring Book . . . . ... .. 19
Mystical & Majestic Animals . . . ... ...... 28
N
National Parks Coloring Book . . . ... ... ... 7
Nature Mandalas Coloring Book. . . . . ... .. 19
New Guide to Coloring for Crafts, Adult Coloring

Books, and Other Coloristas! . . ... ... .. 28
Notebook Doodles Adorable Pets . . . . .. .. 13
Notebook Doodles Adventure Awaits . . . . . . 10

Notebook Doodles AmazingMe . . . . ... .. 13
Notebook Doodles Be Kind, Be Creative, Be
Yourselfl . . . . ... ... 11
Notebook Doodles Best Friends. . . . . ... .. 13
Notebook Doodles Birds, Blooms & Butterflies . 12
Notebook Doodles Christmas . . . .. ... ... 13
Notebook Doodles Christmas . . . . . ... ... 20
Notebook Doodles Color Swirl . . ... ..... 13
Notebook Doodles Fabulous Fashion . . .. .. 13
Notebook Doodles Flowers . . . ... ...... 13
Notebook DoodlesGo Girl! . . .. ... ..... 13
Notebook Doodles Happy Ocean . . . ... .. 12
Notebook Doodles Henna Style. . . . . ... .. 13
Notebook Doodleslove . . . . ... ....... 12
Notebook Doodles Peace, Love, and Music. . .13
Notebook Doodles SuperCute . . . . ... ... 13
Notebook Doodles Super Duper Coloring &
ActivityBook . . ... ... L L oL 13
Notebook Doodles Superstar . . . .. ...... 13
Notebook Doodles Sweets & Treats . . . . . .. 13
Notebook Doodles Unicorns. . . . .. ...... 13
Notebook Doodles Wild Animals . . . . ... .. 13
P
Peace & Love ColoringBook. . . . ... ... .. 19
PixelGamer. . . . . ... ... .. .. ... ... 28
PixelPower. . . .. ... ... ... .. ... ... 28
Power of Love ColoringBook . . . ... ... .. 19
Q
Queen Elizabeth Il Royal Coloring Book . . . . . . 3
Quirky CollagestoColor . . . . . ......... 28
R

Reflections: Birds and Animals Coloring Book . .29

S

Santa's Furry Helpers Coloring Book . . . . . .. 20
Santa's Kitty Helpers Holiday Coloring Book. . .20
Seek, Color, Find Cheerful Words and Sayings .29

Seek, Color, FindGarden. . . .. ......... 29
Seek, Color, Find Mid-Century Retro Designs . .29
Seek, Color, FindNature . . ... ......... 29
Sharks and Ocean Creatures Coloring Book . . . 9
Simpler Times Coloring Book . . .. ....... 17
Sisterhood Coloring Book . . . . ......... 29
Sloths ColoringBook . . . ... .......... 9
Spirit Animals (Filippo Cardu Coloring

Collection). . . ... ... ... ... ... 29
Strong, Brilliant, Beautiful. . . . . ... ... ... 29
Stylized Animals Coloring Book . . . . ... ... 29
Sugar Skulls Coloring Book. . . .. ... ..... 19

Super Cool Bugs and Spiders Coloring Book . . .5

Super Cool Trucks, Tractors, and Cars Coloring
BookforKids . .. ................. 5

Sweet Unicorns Coloring Book . . . ....... 8

Index

Symphony of Cute Animals. . . ... ........ 7
T
TangleEasyBirds . . . .. .............. 29
TangleEasy LovablePets . . . ... ... ..... 29
TangleEasyMandalas . . . .. ........... 29
TangleEasy Meaningful Mandalas and Sacred
Symbols . . ... ... .. 29
TangleEasy Sealife . . ... ............ 29
TangleEasy Vintagelcons. . . . ... ... .. .. 29
TangleEasy Wildlife Designs . . . . ... ... .. 29
Teacup Kittens ColoringBook . . . ... ... .. 30
Think Happy! ColoringBook. . . . ... ... .. 19
Tingle Boots ColoringBook . . . ... ...... 30
‘TistheSeason . . . ................. 20
u
Ultimate Christmas Coloring Book Treasury . . .20
Ultimate Coloring Book Treasury. . . . . ... .. 30
Ultimate Day of the Dead Coloring Book. . . . . . 7
v
Vera Bradley Color Beautiful Coloring Book . . .30
Vera Bradley Color Bold Coloring Book . . . .. 30
Vera Bradley Color Bright Coloring Book. . . . . 30
Vera Bradley Coloring Collection . . . . ... .. 30
Vera Bradley Color Strong Coloring Book . . . .30

Vera Bradley Enjoy the Journey Coloring Book

Pattern Portfolio . . .. ............. 30
Vera Bradley Floral Patterns Coloring Book . . .30
Vera Bradley Paisley Patterns Coloring Book. . .30
Vera Bradley Seize the Day Coloring Book

Pattern Portfolio . . .. ............. 30
w
Whimsical Fairies and Friends Coloring Book . . 8
Wild Oceans ColoringBook . . . . ... ..... 30
Woodland Mandalas Coloring Book . . . . ... 18
World Beat Designs: Mandalas and More

ColoringBook . . ................ 30
World Traveler ColoringBook . . . . ... .... 19

F4
Zenspirations Coloring Book Abstract &

GeometricDesigns. . . . ... ... ... ... 30
Zenspirations Coloring Book Birds & Butterflies 30
Zenspirations Coloring Book Expressions of

Faith . .. .. 31
Zenspirations Coloring Book Flowers. . . . . . . 31
Zenspirations Coloring Book Inspirations

Designs to Feed Your Spirit . . . . .. ... .. 31

TOLL FREE: 844-307-3677 / FoxChapelB2B.com 35



e o =

Fox CHAPEL

PUBLISHING

903 Square Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
www.FoxChapelPublishing.com

NEW RELEASES

| @ecn Elizabet] 11

h‘.i::‘:.;{-'

NOTEGBOOK DOCDILES ¢oloring & Activity Book

Be KiND, Be CReaTive,
¥ BeOURSBLFI»




